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41J  8013-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

14
14
23
23
23
23

 20.00
 46.00
 82.00
 41.00
 40.00
 43.00

9N
9N
9N
9N
9N
9N

6E
6E
6E
6E
6E
6E

MEAGHER
MEAGHER
MEAGHER
MEAGHER
MEAGHER
MEAGHER

SW
SE
NE
NW
SW
SE

1
2
3
4
5
6

Priority Date: APRIL 16, 1976 at 03:17 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 272.00

 DIVIDED INTEREST TRANSFER INDICATES TWO-WAY SPLIT.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/19/86.

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Owners: CECELIA N ROMA 

RICHARD F ROMA 

REBECCA H LEGER 

KEITH E LEGER 

PO BOX 758

PO BOX 758

PO BOX 737

PO BOX 737

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, MT 59645

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, MT 59645

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, MT 59645-0737

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, MT 59645-0737

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

 TRANSFER PROCESSED TO ADD OWNERS ONLY. INDIVIDUAL PORTIONS WILL BE 
RECORDED AFTER PERMIT VERIFICATION.

Total:  272.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

41J  8013-00 General Abstract

2.70 CFS

162.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 3005 RECEIVED 07/09/2001. 

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: SMITH RIVER, NORTH FORK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

DITCHDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:MAY 15 TO JULY 25

1 14 6E9NNENWSE MEAGHER

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 162.00 AC-FT
OTHER DITCH SYSTEMIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: MAY 15 to JULY 25

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  47-1798-14-3-01-01-0000 - Y 47-1798-14-4-02-01-0000 - Y

47-1798-23-1-02-01-0000 - Y 47-1798-23-3-01-01-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    APRIL 16, 1976 at 03:17 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE
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Remarks:

41J  8013-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 3035 RECEIVED 07/09/2001. 


