STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number: 41J 8013-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

Version Status: ACTIVE

Owners: CECELIA N ROMA

PO BOX 758

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, MT 59645

RICHARD F ROMA PO BOX 758

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, MT 59645

REBECCA H LEGER

PO BOX 737

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, MT 59645-0737

KEITH E LEGER PO BOX 737

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS, MT 59645-0737

TRANSFER PROCESSED TO ADD OWNERS ONLY. INDIVIDUAL PORTIONS WILL BE

RECORDED AFTER PERMIT VERIFICATION.

Priority Date: APRIL 16, 1976 at 03:17 P.M.

Enforceable Priority Date: APRIL 16, 1976 at 03:17 P.M.

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION

Maximum Flow Rate: 2.70 CFS

Maximum Volume: 162.00 AC-FT

Maximum Acres: 272.00

Source Name: SMITH RIVER, NORTH FORK

Source Type: SURFACE WATER

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

<u>ID</u> <u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u> 1 NENWSE 14 9N 6E MEAGHER

Period of Diversion: MAY 15 TO JULY 25

Diversion Means: DITCH

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Irrigation Type: OTHER DITCH SYSTEM

Volume: 162.00 AC-FT
Period of Use: MAY 15 to JULY 25

Place of Use:

<u>ID</u>	<u>Acres</u>	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	<u>Sec</u>	<u>Twp</u>	<u> Rge</u>	<u>County</u>
1	20.00		SW	14	9N	6E	MEAGHER
2	46.00		SE	14	9N	6E	MEAGHER
3	82.00		NE	23	9N	6E	MEAGHER
4	41.00		NW	23	9N	6E	MEAGHER
5	40.00		SW	23	9N	6E	MEAGHER
6	43.00		SE	23	9N	6E	MEAGHER
Total:	272 00						

Total: 272.00

Geocodes/Valid: 47-1798-14-3-01-01-0000 - Y 47-1798-14-4-02-01-0000 - Y

47-1798-23-1-02-01-0000 - Y 47-1798-23-3-01-01-0000 - Y

Remarks:

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION

DIVIDED INTEREST TRANSFER INDICATES TWO-WAY SPLIT.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 06/19/86.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 3005 RECEIVED 07/09/2001.

Remarks:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 3035 RECEIVED 07/09/2001.